IGSW-24040T
Environmentally Hardened Design for Industrial Networks
The PLANET IGSW-24040T is an environmentally hardened Industrial Managed
Ethernet Switch with high Port-density, Gigabit Fiber link capability and 19” rack-
mountable design. It is specifically designed to operate stably in electrically harsh
and the toughest environment under extended wide operating temperature
range. The IGSW-24040T is equipped with advanced management functions and
provides 24 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports and 4 shared 1000Base-S/LX SFP

Data Sheet
6
Ordering Information
IGSW-24040T Industrial 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Gigabit Switch
SNMP MIBs
RFC-1213 MIB-II
IF-MIB
RFC-1493 Bridge MIB
RFC-1643 Ethernet MIB
RFC-2863 Interface MIB
RFC-2665 Ether-Like MIB
RFC-2819 RMON MIB (Group 1)
RFC-2737 Entity MIB
RFC-2618 RADIUS Client MIB
RFC-2933 IGMP-STD-MIB
RFC3411 SNMP-Frameworks-MIB
IEEE802.1X PAE
LLDP
MAU-MIB